Edited by Foxit PDF Editor
Copyright {c) by Foxit Software Company, 2003 - 2009

For Evaluation Only.
=

ZF 5HP24 Automatic Transmi .

waw e

5HP24 Valve Body — Duct Plate Group

Pos # ZF Part # Description Notes

Qty Where used ‘

(1058 000 )

27.010 1058 327 085|Duct Plate 1 (AN
27.020 1056 327 019|Valve Orifice D=1.0 1 |AI
27.024 1056 327 079|Valve Orifice D=2.2 1 AN
27.030 1056 327 094 |Valve Orifice D=1.4 1 AN
27.034 1056 327 021|Valve Orifice D=1.5 1 AN
27.040 1056 327 020|Valve Orifice D=1.2 1 AN
27.044 0501 314 645|Rubber Part 1 |AI * Available in kit 1058 298 022
1068 227 039|Piston 1 |AI * Available in kit 1058 298 022
27.050 1056 327 019|Valve Orifice D=1.0 1 AN
27.060 1056 327 094 |Valve Orifice D=1.4 1 A
27.070 1056 327 019|Valve Orifice D=1.0 1 AN
27.074 1060 227 019|Valve 1 |0oanazi0z0i027/028]
27.086 1043 326 037|Ball 1 AN
27.090 0501 313 177[Screen 1 |AI
27.094 1060 227 019|Valve 1 AN
27.100 1058 327 045|Gasket 1 |Al * Available in kit 1058 298 022
27110 |1058 327 032 |Intermediate Sheet 1 |osaoog 1o/014/018!
1058 327 070|Intermediate Sheet 1 |oaiaainay 21028
27.120 1055 327 049|Ledge 1 |AI
27.130 0736 101 065|Torx Screw M5x22 4 |AI
27.140 1055 327 050|Ledge 1 A
27.150 0736 101 065|Torx Screw M5x22 3 [Al
27.160 0501 310 401 [Speed Sensor 1 (AN
27.170 1055 327 133 |Bracket 1 |AI
27172 0736 101 094|Torx Screw M5x12 1 |AI
27.180 1058 327 035/Intermediate Sheet 1 |J0a00a/013/014/015]
1058 327 066|Intermediate Sheet 1 |oog e ooei02ri028]
27.190 0631 302 165|Cylindrical Pin 1 A
27.200 0736 101 092|Torx Screw M5x40 10 |AlI
27.210 1058 327 008|Guide Sheet 2 |Aan
27.220 0630 302 103|Spring Washer 2 AN
0736 101 090|Torx Screw M5x55 2 |All
27.230 0736 101 059|Torx Screw M5x55 10 (Al
27.260 1058 227 019|Wiring Harness 1 |AN
27.260/116 [0501 209 253|0-Ring 2 |AI * Available in kit 1058 298 022
27.280 1058 327 026 |Retaining Clamp 1 |AN
27.300 0501 308 004 |Cable Terminal 1 |AI
27.310 0501 209 749|Filter 1 |AI
27.400 0736 101 069|Torx Screw M6x60 17 |AI
27.410 0736 101 176|Torx Screw M6x30 5 A
27.450 0501 004 925 |Filter 1 |AI * Available in kit 5SHP24FK
27.460 0734 313 181|0-Ring 1 |an . Avaiiable in i 1058 296 022
27.470 0736 617 064 |Torx Screw M5x14 2 (Al
27.500 0501 310 401|Speed Sensor 1 |AI

Note: Parts marked with * are only available in kits.

All Rights Reserved

For Reference Only

© 2003 ZF Industries, Inc. - Page 27




Edited by Foxit PDF Editor
Copyright {c) by Foxit Software Company, 2003 - 2009

For Evaluation Only.
=

ZF 5HP24 Automatic Transmi - - ose

5HP24 Valve Body — Duct Plate Group (continued)

Pos # ZF Part # Description Where used ‘ Notes

(1058 000 )
27.510 1055 327 034 |Bracket All
27.520 0736 101 233|Torx Screw M6x15 1 |AI

2?.210—@

27.050—d

27.130 _ﬁ —27.086
27.024 —d ‘[
27.&34—:]\ =
27.060—4;\ <
27.070—

Note: Parts marked with * are only available in kits.

All Rights Reserved For Reference Only © 2003 ZF Industries, Inc. - Page 28



